
Note: Dates and Events are subject to change – Last Updated October 9, 2020 

JAMAICA COLLEGE 
SCHOOL CALENDAR  

ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-2021 
 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR - SIGNIFICANT DATES  
 

CHRISTMAS – TERM   September 8 - December 18, 2020 
TIME  DATES EVENTS 

SEPTEMBER 2020 
 September 8-21, 2020 ▪ 1st to 5th form orientations & Classes begin 

OCTOBER 2020 – HERITAGE MONTH 
   

4:00 
p.m. 

Thursday October 8, 2020 6th form Orientation (Upper 6th form at 
4pm, lower 6th form at 5:30 pm) 

7:30 
a.m. 

Monday October 12, 2020  6th Form will begin remotely/online 

 Friday, October 16, 2020 Virtual Heritage Celebration  
[details will follow] 

 Monday, October 19, 2020 National Heroes Day (public holiday) 

 Monday, October 19, 2020 –  
Tuesday, October 20, 2020  

MID-TERM HOLIDAYS    

7:30 
a.m. 

Wednesday, October 21, 2020 Classes Resume 

3:00 
p.m.  

Friday, October 30, 2020 Recommendation (only boys who are not 
recommended) meeting 
(5th form teachers, students and parents) 

 
NOVEMBER 2020 – PARENT’S MONTH (ACTIVITIES TO BE ANNOUNCED) 
Sunday, November 1, 2020 National Hugo Chambers Virtual Race  
November, 2 - 6, 2020 In class test  

Monday, November 2, 2020 – Monday, November, 30, 
2020 

Registration CSEC & CAPE 

Monday, November 9, 4 p.m. P.T.A General Meeting 

Monday, November 16, 2020 - Friday, November 20, 
2020 

SPIRITUAL ENRICHMENT WEEK 

Tuesday, November 17, 2020 
 

Career Preparation Tool Kit [5th & 6th Form] 

Wednesday, November 25, 2020 Principal meets Parents of ‘At Risk’ exam 
students –8:00 a.m. 

DECEMBER 2020 
Friday, December 4, 2020 –  
Friday, December 18, 2020 

School End of Term Tests 

Friday, December 11, 2020 ▪ Completion of Outstanding LABS 
▪ Completion of all SBAs 

Friday, December 18, 2020 Staff  Virtual Concert 

To be determined Staff Dinner/Staff Trip 

 

EASTER – TERM  Monday,  January  4 – Friday, January 29, 2021 
DATES EVENTS 

JANUARY 2021 
Monday January 4, 2021 Staff Planning 
Tuesday, January 5, 2021 Classes Resume- All Students 
Monday, January 11, 2021 P.T.A General Meeting – 4:00 p.m. 
Thursday, January 21, 2021 - 
Friday, January 22, 2021 

Parent Teachers Virtual Consultation – 1st to 5th Form 

Wednesday, January 27, 2021 Late CXC examination fee payment deadline 
Thursday, January 28, 2020  Parent Teachers Virtual Consultation – 6th Form 
Friday, January 29, 2021 Deadline All SBAs 

 

  

 


